Liebiedieva-Radolova Daria Petrivna

Category Family member

MisoeHHe ynpaBaiHHA y M. Ogeci I'Y AMNC B Opecbkin

Last position ) . .
obnacTi, CTapwunin gep>xaBHUN iHCNEKTOpP



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Radolov Andrii Kostiantynovych husband
KuiBCbKa OKpy>XHa nMpokypaTypa micta Ogecm ,
Head

Radolov Maksym Andriiovych son

Radolov Mykhailo Andriiovych son

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23961
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23961
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23961
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23961
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/20147
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/25294
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/25294
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/25294
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/25294
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/25295
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/25295
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/25295
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/25295

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

MisoeHHe ynpaBaiHHA y M.
Opeci 'Y OMNC B Opecbkin
obnacTi, CTapwumin gep>xaBHuin
iHCMeKTOop

MisoeHHe yrnpaBniHHA Y M.
Opeci 'Y O®C B OpecbKin
obnacTi, CTapwmnim gep>xaBHui
iHCNeKTop

LleHTpanbHe ob6'egHaHe YIQY
B M. Opeci, Chief Specialist

Department of Pension Fund of
Ukraine in Kyiv District of
Odesa City, Chief Specialist

5953,93

4 636,44

1 096,36

379,53

20
087,60

18
235,47

13
992,39

8 457,86


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f97a47b8-9e17-4308-b7f2-236e8bd1bce3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7ef532f9-8833-47f9-aaff-3a9c870a3540
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e950be34-7886-49e4-a014-7cc90222241f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4523ed58-950e-47fd-8288-100129fecb63

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

125
000,00

8
000,00

100
000,00

8
000,00

000,00

8
000,00
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B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f97a47b8-9e17-4308-b7f2-236e8bd1bce3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7ef532f9-8833-47f9-aaff-3a9c870a3540
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e950be34-7886-49e4-a014-7cc90222241f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4523ed58-950e-47fd-8288-100129fecb63
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REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

o

600.0 sg. m (1)

600.0 sg. m (1)

600.0 sg. m (1)

600.0 sgq. m (1)

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

LEXUS GS 300 2005
LEXUS GS 300 2005

LEXUS GS 300 2005

LEXUS GS 300 2005

335.6sg. m
(4)

83.9sg. m
(1)

61.2sq. m
(1)
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This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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